TRISTAR GOLD INC.

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA89678B1094

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 18:59:22

Price
0.185 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.78% (0.01)

CA89678B1094

TSG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

33 EUR

S&P 500

0.185 CAD (3,500)
0.195 CAD (10,000)
0.18 CAD

0.185 CAD

0.18 CAD

0.18 CAD
0.181761 CAD
7,100

1,290.50

7

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89678B1094&ID_NOTATION=37766548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA89678B1094&ID_NOTATION=37766548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b28a39c19cc8c4a3d0ce636550a364e8f6acd61e4ef23b5077ad476befdd7a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7243f88b18c9784cc&time=1726774363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8c3edd15306586767ebd5a2725d2b2a030ce35c3949e0bad550a021fffc88a4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27553c219afdb9499&time=1726774363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=093749b4316dc961406e6d7489d3346e73447d143217ad87ce91a48da8b02aaf&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08cd3c767d8ec5c26&time=1726774363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc33786a892e957556116551ddd204bbda42fffc2a73fe8881d79927b5a724bb&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f259a6542e88a78c&time=1726774363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f115a9f1d4f36e54c1ffdbc5fb59c2e7d1f93e1a68139234d8ecda5e4c983f5e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2791bd7b86afec769&time=1726774363&tool=RSC

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:59:22

Price

0.185 CAD

Difference (] 2.78% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA89678B1094
Symbol TSG
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.185 CAD (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.195 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.18 CAD
High 0.185 CAD
Low 0.18 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.18 CAD
VWAP 0.181761 CAD
Volume (pcs) 7,100
Trading volume 1,290.50
Number of trades 7
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +80.00% +63.64% -40.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.07 -0.12
Beta - - -
Volatility  102.19 89.99 92.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.202 CAD (12,579
0.196 CAD (55,173
0.179 CAD (60,704
0.129 CAD (63,104
0.240 CAD (2024/06/13
0.065 CAD (2024/02/16
0.240 CAD (2024/06/13
0.065 CAD (2024/02/16

—_ T D D O D ==

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/09/ 18:59 0.185 CAD 0.00 7
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 0.107 EUR 0.00 7
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.134 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 0.11 EUR  0.00 1
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 19:27 0.1311 USD 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37766548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37912227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37887108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37933612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40642760

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Issues 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40642760

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TRISTAR GOLD

East Acoma Drive, Suite 209 7950 85260
Scottsdale

Telefon: +1-480-794-1244
Fax: -
E-mail: info@tristargold.com
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